
Collection Programme for PMD/Paper from 13 to 19 August 2023

District Municipality/
Community Cancelled Collection Collection

Limassol

Agios Athanasios Monday 14/08/2023 night Monday 21/08/2023 night

Agios Tichonas Tuesday 15/08/2023 night Tuesday 22/08/2023 night

Yermasoyia Tuesday 15/08/2023 night Tuesday 22/08/2023 night

Kato Polemidia Wednesday 16/08/2023 night Wednesday 23/08/2023 night

Limassol - Sector A Thursday 17/08/2023 night Thursday 24/08/2023 night

Limassol - Sector B Friday 18/08/2023 night Friday 25/08/2023 night

Limassol - Sector C Monday 14/08/2023 night Monday 21/08/2023 night

Limassol - Sector D Sunday 13/08/2023 night Sunday 20/08/2023 night

Mesa Geitonia Sunday 13/08/2023 night Sunday 20/08/2023 night

Mouttayiaka Tuesday 15/08/2023 night Tuesday 22/08/2023 night

Pano Polemidia Wednesday 16/08/2023 night Wednesday 23/08/2023 night

Parekklisia Wednesday 16/08/2023 night Wednesday 23/08/2023 night

Pissouri Tuesday 15/08/2023 morning Monday 14/08/2023 morning

Pyrgos Wednesday 16/08/2023 night Wednesday 23/08/2023 night

Ypsonas Sunday 13/08/2023 night Sunday 20/08/2023 night

Service only at beachfront and at Limassol’s Municipality shopping streets.


